
 
 

Effective Monday, May 4, 2020 and until further 

notice, due to the current public health emergency, 

the Paulus Hook - Brookfield Place Ferry Service is 

our only currently operating service, running 

(weekdays only) according to the following schedule. 

Please check back for updates. 
 
 

Depart 
 

Depart  
 

Depart 
 

Depart  
 Paulus 

Hook 
 

Brookfield 
 

Paulus 
Hook 

 
Brookfield 

  
6:00 AM 

 
6:07 AM 

 
4:00 PM 

 
4:07 PM 

  
6:15 AM 

 
6:22 AM 

 
4:15 PM 

 
4:22 PM 

  
6:30 AM 

 
6:37 AM 

 
4:30 PM 

 
4:37 PM 

  
6:45 AM 

 
6:52 AM 

 
4:45 PM 

 
4:52 PM 

  
7:00 AM 

 
7:07 AM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
5:07 PM 

  
7:15 AM 

 
7:22 AM 

 
5:15 PM 

 
5:22 PM 

  
  7:30 AM 

 
7:37 AM 

 
5:30 PM 

 
5:37 PM 

  
7:45 AM 

 
7:52 AM 

 
5:45 PM 

 
5:52 PM 

  
8:00 AM 

 
8:07 AM 

 
6:00 PM 

 
6:07 PM 

  
8:15 AM 

 
8:22 AM 

 
6:15 PM 

 
6:22 PM 

  
8:30 AM 

 
8:37 AM 

 
6:30 PM 

 
6:37 PM 

  
8:45 AM 

 
8:52 AM 

 
6:45 PM 

 
6:52 PM 

  
9:00 AM 

 
9:07 AM 

 
7:00 PM 

 
7:07 PM 

  
9:15 AM 

 
9:22 AM 

 
7:15 PM 

 
7:22 PM 

  
9:30 AM 

 
9:37 AM 

 
7:30 PM 

 
7:37 PM 

  
9:45 AM 

 
9:52 AM 

 
7:45 PM 

 
7:52 PM 

  
10:00 AM 

 
10:07 AM 

Drop 
Only 8:00 PM 

 
8:07 PM 

Drop 
Only 

 


