

Effective Monday, May 4, 2020 and until further notice, due to the current public health emergency, the Paulus Hook - Brookfield Place Ferry Service is our only currently operating service, running (weekdays only) according to the following schedule. Please check back for updates.

Depart Paulus <u>Hook</u>	Depart		Depart	Depart	
	Brookfield	Paulus <u>Hook</u>		Brookfield	
6:00 AM	6:07 AM		4:00 PM	4:07 PM	
6:15 AM	6:22 AM		4:15 PM	4:22 PM	
6:30 AM	6:37 AM		4:30 PM	4:37 PM	
6:45 AM	6:52 AM		4:45 PM	4:52 PM	
7:00 AM	7:07 AM		5:00 PM	5:07 PM	
7:15 AM	7:22 AM		5:15 PM	5:22 PM	
7:30 AM	7:37 AM		5:30 PM	5:37 PM	
7:45 AM	7:52 AM		5:45 PM	5:52 PM	
8:00 AM	8:07 AM		6:00 PM	6:07 PM	
8:15 AM	8:22 AM		6:15 PM	6:22 PM	
8:30 AM	8:37 AM		6:30 PM	6:37 PM	
8:45 AM	8:52 AM		6:45 PM	6:52 PM	
9:00 AM	9:07 AM		7:00 PM	7:07 PM	
9:15 AM	9:22 AM		7:15 PM	7:22 PM	
9:30 AM	9:37 AM		7:30 PM	7:37 PM	
9:45 AM	9:52 AM	Dusis	7:45 PM	7:52 PM	D
10:00 AM	10:07 AM	Drop Only	8:00 PM	8:07 PM	Drop Only